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$4.05

$4.25

$4.89

$9.90

$7.85

$5.20

$6.30

$8.00

2 EGGS SERVED ANY STYLE

served with home fries, meat & toast

CHEESE OMELET

served with home fries & toast

SINGLE (1) ITEM OMELET

served with home fries & toast

GREEK, VEGGIE, WESTERN OR MEXICAN OMELET

served with home fries & toast

FRENCH TOAST

Three (3) slices, served with butter & syrup

SHORT STACK FRENCH TOAST

Two (2) slices, served with butter & syrup

WESTERN: HAM, GREEN PEPPERS, ONIONS

 

MEXICAN MILD: TOMATOES, GREEN PEPPERS,

ONIONS, PEPPER JACK CHEESE

 

MEXICAN HOT: TOMATOES, GREEN PEPPERS,

ONIONS, JALAPENOS, CHEDDAR CHEESE

 

GREEK: TOMATOES, ONIONS, SPINACH, FETA

 

VEGGIE: PEPPERS, ONIONS, TOMATOES,

BROCCOLI, SPINACH, MUSHROOMS

 

*OR CREATE YOUR OWN*

$1.65

$4.15

$3.25

$2.50

$3.45

$2.50

$1.69

$2.50

$2.85

TOAST

SIDE OF HOME FRIES

SIDE OF BACON OR SAUSAGE

BAGEL, PLAIN

BAGEL WITH CREAM CHEESE

ENGLISH MUFFIN

ASSORTED DAILY DONUTS

ASSORTED DAILY DANISHES

ASSORTED DAILY MUFFINS

EGG

EGG & CHEESE

BACON, HAM, OR SAUSAGE, EGG & CHEESE

*ON A GRINDER

*IN A WRAP

STEAK, EGG & CHEESE

OMELET ON A ROLL

OMELET IN A WRAP

Call in your order at 203.371.0303   

visit us at www.countrycowdeli.com 

$7.75

$8.00

$8.45

$9.20

$7.20

$6.05

S A N D W I C H  A D D - O N S
$1.30

$1.40

$.85

$1.30

EXTRA EGG

EXTRA MEAT

EXTRA CHEESE

ADD HOMEFRIES

$.90

$.45

FRIED PEPPERS AND ONIONS

LETTUCE AND/OR TOMATO

O M E L E T  C H O I C E S


