

## EGG SANDWICHES

\$4.05	EGG
\$4.25	EGG & CHEESE
\$4.89	BACON, HAM, OR SAUSAGE, EGG & CHEESE
\$9.90	*ON A GRINDER
\$7.85	*IN A WRAP
\$5.20	STEAK, EGG & CHEESE
\$6.30	OMELET ON A ROLL
\$8.00	OMELET IN A WRAP

## **SANDWICH ADD-ONS**

\$1.30	EXTRA EGG	\$.90
\$1.40	EXTRA MEAT	\$.45
\$.85	EXTRA CHEESE	
\$1.30	ADD HOMEFRIES	

FRIED PEPPERS AND ONIONS LETTUCE AND/OR TOMATO

## <u>PLATTERS</u>

- \$7.75 2 EGGS SERVED ANY STYLE served with home fries, meat & toast
- \$8.00 CHEESE OMELET served with home fries & toast
- \$8.45 SINGLE (1) ITEM OMELET served with home fries & toast
- \$9.20 GREEK, VEGGIE, WESTERN OR MEXICAN OMELET served with home fries & toast
- \$7.20 FRENCH TOAST Three (3) slices, served with butter & syrup
- \$6.05 SHORT STACK FRENCH TOAST Two (2) slices, served with butter & syrup

## <u>SIDES & BAKERY ITEMS</u>

\$1.65	TOAST
\$4.15	SIDE OF HOME FRIES
\$3.25	SIDE OF BACON OR SAUSAGE
\$2.50	BAGEL, PLAIN
\$3.45	BAGEL WITH CREAM CHEESE
\$2.50	ENGLISH MUFFIN
\$1.69	ASSORTED DAILY DONUTS
\$2.50	ASSORTED DAILY DANISHES
\$2.85	ASSORTED DAILY MUFFINS

Call in your order at 203.371.0303 visit us at www.countrycowdeli.com



WESTERN: HAM, GREEN PEPPERS, ONIONS

MEXICAN MILD: TOMATOES, GREEN PEPPERS, ONIONS, PEPPER JACK CHEESE

MEXICAN HOT: TOMATOES, GREEN PEPPERS, ONIONS, JALAPENOS, CHEDDAR CHEESE

**GREEK: TOMATOES, ONIONS, SPINACH, FETA** 

VEGGIE: PEPPERS, ONIONS, TOMATOES, BROCCOLI, SPINACH, MUSHROOMS

**\*OR CREATE YOUR OWN\*** 

\_\_\_\_\_

